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Concorde lnternational

Junior Enrolment Form 2026 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE SUMMER SCHOOLS
For Young People aged 8  - 17 Years

•	 Ashford School, Kent   

•	 Canterbury Study Centre 

•	 Canterbury Buddy Schools 

•	 Christ Church Residential Centre, Canterbury

•	 Kent College, Canterbury 

•	 Kingswood School, Bath

•	 The King’s School, Rochester

  How to book - Complete the following sections:

Select Course, Accommodation 
and Airport Transfer2

Send deposit of £100 ( see section page 3 )
On receipt of the deposit Concorde will send you 
confirmation of booking, information pack and invoice.

4

Complete Personal Information1 Sign that you have read the Booking Conditions 

(see section page 1 )3

Please complete and return to:
Concorde International, Hawks Lane, Canterbury, Kent, CT1 2NU, UK
Tel:	 +44 (0)1227 451035
For easy booking email: info@concorde-int.com / www.concorde-int.com 

QU
A

LI
TY

  C
ARE  AND  SERV

IC
Eyears53
Est 1972

Family Name 

First Name

Male Female

Date of birth  d d   / m m   /  y y y y  

Nationality Passport No.

Street

Town Region

Country Post Code

Mobile No. E-mail

Emergency contact numbers for parents:

Accommodation

If you wish your child to stay in the same bedroom as a friend 

or relative, please tick the box                                         

Name of the friend or relative

Accommodation Not Required                                                                       

Arrival date Departure date

Number of weeks

Insurance Parents must take out full comprehensive

insurance for the period of their child’s stay in the UK.
Please give the name of insurance company & policy number

Company Policy number

Alternatively, Concorde can book the 
insurance. 

£7.50 per week

Booking Conditions
By providing us with the information required for the 
booking you are deemed to accept and consent to the School 
regulations and Conditions. Please see our full Terms & 
Conditions Policy which is on our website. 
Please note that you are required to inform us if you have 
a medical condition or/dietary requirement at the time of 
booking. I have read the booking conditions.          

Booking Conditions Link:                             or

Signature Date

PERSONAL INFORMATION

https://www.concorde-int.com/useful-info/download-documents/
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Kingswood School, Bath

Dates 08 July - 05 August (Wednesday)

Residential 08 - 17 years

                Price per week

Residential programme £1,196

Tuition + Programme incl. excursions     £681

Tuition only £384

Optional Afternoon Tuition & Activities

Horse riding     £240 Tennis     £188 Golf     £257

FCE preparation, no additional fee      

R

The King's School, Rochester

Experience London Programme

Dates 05 July - 02 August (Sunday)

Residential 08 - 17 years

Homestay 10 - 17 years

Price per week

Residential programme £1,196

Homestay programme (incl. daily transport)* £934

Tuition + Programme incl. excursions     £681

Tuition only £384

*Pre-book lunch in School       £64

HR

SUMMER SCHOOLS  PROGRAMMES & PRICES Residential          HomestayR H

SPECIALIST  PROGRAMMES & PRICES

Kent College, Canterbury

Dates 07 July - 11 August (Tuesday)

Residential 08 - 17 years

Price per week

Residential programme £1,196

Tuition only £384

Optional Afternoon Tuition & Activities

Horse riding     £240

FCE preparation, no additional fee      

R

HRAshford School, Kent

Dates 05 July - 02 August (Sunday)

Residential 08 - 17 years

Homestay 10 - 17 years

Price per week

Residential programme £1,196

Homestay programme* £934

Tuition + Programme incl. excursions     £681

             *Pre-book lunch in School       £64

Bus passes (for homestay students) £37

Daily transport (for homestay students)
Compulsory for 10-11 year-olds £131

Optional Afternoon Tuition & Activities

Horse riding        £240 Tennis     £188

Football*             £POA

Buddy Programme in Canterbury** 

Full immersion in the school with English students     
Homestay full-board accommodation. Includes weekend 
excursion, 2 evening activities and lunch in school

Age 11 - 15 years £898 per week

Dates 14 June - 12 July

Bus passes £37 per week                                                         

H

*Groups Only
** These programmes are not currently accredited by British Council

Christ Church Residental Centre, Canterbury

Dates 05 July - 09 August (Sunday)

Residential 14 - 17 years

Price per week

Residential programme      £1,196

R

Canterbury Study Centre

Dates 14 June - 23 August (Sunday)

Homestay 08 - 17 years

                            Price per week

Homestay programme £898

Tuition + Programme incl. excursions     £681

Tuition only £384

Bus passes £37

Daily transport compulsory for 8-11 year-olds £131

H

STEM *

Centre Kingswood School

Age 08 - 17 years Minimum participants: 10

Dates 08/07-05/08

Residential £POA

Leadership Skills 

Centre Kingswood School

Age 14 - 17 years Minimum participants: 10

Dates 08/07-05/08

Residential £1,196 per week

Performing Arts Week 

Centre Ashford School

Age 08 - 17 years Minimum participants: 10

Dates 05/07-02/08

Residential £1,196 per week

Homestay £934 per week

R

R

HR
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Transfer service required On arrival   Flight No. Flight Time

On departure   Flight No. Flight Time

1. Private Transfer Service (one way)

Ashford Bath Canterbury Rochester

Heathrow £208  £228  £208  £208  

Gatwick £186  £258  £186  £186  

Stansted £197  £317  £197  £197  

Luton £213  £265  £213  £213  

London City £196  £317  £196  £196  

Ashford Int’l £12   N/A £78  £78  

St Pancras Int’l £213  £296  £213  £213  

Bristol  N/A £92   N/A  N/A

Dover £78   N/A £78  £78  

 Many airlines do not accept passengers under the age of 14-16 travelling on their own. Please check the airlines’ 
booking conditions. 
Please note that individual students aged under 14 years and travelling on their own require assisted airport check-
in. £70 - £90 for departure check-in service will be automatically added to your invoice. For Unaccompanied Minor 
service, the cost is £90 - £110. 

No transfer service required   Estimated time of arrival, if you are travelling independently: 

TRANSFER SERVICE

Methods of Payment

Bank Transfer	   

Concorde International 
Account No. 54835933
NatWest Bank
11, The Parade, Canterbury, Kent, CT1 2DT, England
Sort Code: 60-04-27
IBAN No: GB61NWBK60042754835933
SWIFT / BIC CODE: NWB KGB 2L

Please pay bank charges to cover the cost of the money 
transfer and send us a copy of the bank transfer

Banker’s Draft

Sterling Cheque (drawn on an English clearing bank)

Credit/Debit Card (VISA/Master/American Express)

Name of card holder 

Address of card holder

Credit Card Number:
                                                     

Expiry date	          /     
Digit security code VISA/Master          

American Express            

Signature of card holder:

PARENTAL CONSENT 

For under-18-year-old students (including Europe)

Safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people refers to anyone who has not yet reached their 18th birthday.

In order to comply with UK Government regulations on Safeguarding and Welfare for children under 18yrs old, we require you to read 

the mandatory Consent Form.
Parental/guardian consent is required for medical information in case of an emergency or 

allergies, for unsupervised recreation times away from Concorde premises, for digital media 

promotions.

These forms must be signed in advance of the child starting the study course.

Please read and sign the forms which are attached to this application form, or it can be 

access via this direct link here.

Link

or

mm yy

https://www.concorde-int.com/useful-info/download-documents/
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